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Session 3A

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Gagik Gharibyan756

Olympica

12.750 10.450 13.70013.500 14.00013.200 77.600
7 12 1 5 3 1 1

1

Nicholas Kano354

Diamond Elite

12.350 11.600 14.35013.000 12.60013.650 77.550

12T 7 3 3 1 2 2

2

Nicholas McAfee1023

VEGA
13.950 11.250 13.95012.700 11.90013.600 77.350

1 8 4 4 2 5T 3

3

Riley Ward692

Metropolitan

13.300 10.850 15.00013.300 9.90013.000 75.350

3T 9T 2 1 5 18 4

4

Brandon Jacoby805

Platinum

12.450 12.550 12.10012.400 11.90013.050 74.450

11 2 5 17 4 5T 5

5

Damian Becker444

Extreme

12.350 12.950 12.70011.800 11.95012.450 74.200

12T 1 6T 14T 7 4 6

6

Nicholas Garcia844

San Mateo

13.300 12.300 14.60010.400 10.90011.700 73.200

3T 4 14 2 13T 10T 7

7

Jacob Sutcliffe353

Diamond Elite

13.350 12.350 13.0009.200 11.65012.300 71.850

2 3 17 10T 8 8 8

8

Mitchell Gornto454

Flip Force

12.200 11.650 13.00011.400 10.75010.400 69.400

14 5T 9T 10T 20 13 9

9

Noah Delisle1020

VEGA

11.200 11.650 11.70011.800 10.60011.300 68.250

16 5T 6T 19T 16T 14 10

10

Josh Karl674

Madison

12.550 10.600 12.5009.700 10.10012.250 67.700

10 11 16 16 9 16 11

11

Joshua Brazell82

All-American

12.600 10.850 11.95010.300 11.00010.800 67.500

9 9T 15 18 18T 9 12

12

Trace Jacquot1022

VEGA

12.650 9.900 12.80011.500 7.25011.700 65.800

8 14 8 13 13T 21 13

13

Matthew Wittwer846

San Mateo

11.000 7.900 10.85011.000 11.90011.950 64.600

18 18 11 21 11 5T 14

14

Chase Hodge446

Extreme

12.850 8.750 11.7008.600 10.00011.650 63.550

5T 16 19T 19T 15 17 15

15

Barrett Weiss792

Payke

11.100 6.200 13.05010.500 10.25010.800 61.900

17 20 13 9 18T 15 16

16

Ryan Dietzman1021

VEGA

12.850 4.000 13.3008.600 10.90011.300 60.950

5T 21 19T 8 16T 10T 17

17

Harrison Plate845

San Mateo

0.000 10.050 13.65011.400 12.55012.950 60.600

19T 13 9T 6 6 3 18

18

Jared Charlesworth83

All-American

0.000 9.000 13.40010.800 10.85012.100 56.150

19T 15 12 7 10 12 19

19

Josh Ward675

Madison

0.000 6.850 13.0008.600 9.30011.800 49.550

19T 19 19T 10T 12 20 20

20

Micah Cliffe255

CGC-Santee

0.000 8.000 0.0008.800 9.75010.100 36.650

19T 17 18 22 21 19 21

21
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Zack Anderson477

Gym Nevada

12.050 0.000 12.7000.000 0.0000.000 24.750

15 22 22 14T 22 22 22

22



Meet Results Page: 12012 BlackJack National

Level 10 - 16-18
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/3/2012DR Gymnastics

Dusty Ritter

315 Simon Bolivar Dr.

Henderson, NV 89014-

(702) 768-1459   (702) 458-2398 Fax

2/3/2012 - 2/5/2012

Session 3A

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Eric Poletti162

Artistic Sports

13.800 13.300 14.50014.100 12.80012.150 80.650
3 3 1 5T 16 4T 1

1

Dustin Shiffer736

OMEGA
14.000 11.500 15.25012.900 13.10013.500 80.250

1T 15 4T 1 2 3 2

2

Nathaniel Ramil847

San Mateo
14.000 13.450 12.90013.100 13.15013.100 79.700

1T 2 2T 15T 4 2 3

3

Blake Young456

Flip Force

13.350 12.500 15.05012.300 13.20012.850 79.250

6T 5 8T 2 9T 1 4

4

Austin Rasmussen85

All-American

13.050 11.950 13.20012.200 12.50013.000 75.900

10T 11T 10T 12T 7 7 5

5

Tyler Christopher693

Metropolitan

13.350 12.050 14.00012.400 11.25012.550 75.600

6T 9 7 7 14 16T 6

6

Zack Mollett210

Billings

13.350 12.000 13.35011.500 11.15013.700 75.050

6T 10 16 10 1 18 7

7

Austin Gandy445

Extreme

11.100 13.600 12.15012.200 11.75012.850 73.650

21 1 10T 20 9T 10 8

8

Conor Sheehy209

Billings

12.250 12.100 13.65011.000 11.30012.850 73.150

17 8 18T 8T 9T 15 9T

9T

Alex Danzer735

OMEGA

13.150 10.550 13.10012.000 11.40012.950 73.150

9 17 14 14 8 13 9T

9T

Zachary Gunnell186

Az Olympians

13.050 12.250 13.6508.700 11.25013.300 72.200

10T 6 23 8T 3 16T 11

11

Wayne Conley455

Flip Force

11.950 9.850 12.70012.200 12.10013.050 71.850

18 20 10T 18T 5T 8 12

12

Eric Shepard758

Olympica

12.750 12.150 14.50010.500 10.10011.800 71.800

14 7 20 5T 20 22T 13

13

Andrew Kirk807

Platinum

12.800 11.850 12.90011.200 10.90012.100 71.750

13 13 17 15T 17T 20 14

14

Max Soifer694

Metropolitan

12.600 10.100 13.30011.000 11.90012.600 71.500

15T 19 18T 11 12T 9 15

15

Taylor Smith460

Geist

13.450 8.750 14.80011.600 10.70012.100 71.400

4T 22 15 4 17T 21 16

16

Wyatt Zmrzel449

Extreme

11.400 11.700 12.7008.300 12.60012.600 69.300

20 14 24 18T 12T 6 17

17

Abel Jara355

Diamond Elite

11.500 9.600 11.75012.300 11.50011.850 68.500

19 21 8T 21 19 12 18

18

Kyle Murillo356

Diamond Elite

13.450 0.000 15.00012.900 11.70012.450 65.500

4T 24T 4T 3 15 11 19

19

Ian Jeppsen110

Altius

12.600 5.150 12.8009.000 10.10010.750 60.400

15T 23 22 17 22T 22T 20

20

Adam Myler84

All-American

0.000 12.850 0.00013.100 11.35013.050 50.350

22T 4 2T 22T 5T 14 21

21
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Wyatt LaPointe161

Artistic Sports

0.000 11.450 0.00012.500 12.80011.750 48.500

22T 16 6 22T 21 4T 22

22

Nathan Collado848

San Mateo

0.000 10.500 0.00010.100 10.95010.750 42.300

22T 18 21 22T 22T 19 23

23

Koby Song-Nichols187

Az Olympians

13.050 11.950 13.2000.000 0.0000.000 38.200

10T 11T 25 12T 24T 24T 24

24

Daniel Zmerzel450

Extreme

0.000 0.000 0.00012.200 0.0000.000 12.200

22T 24T 10T 22T 24T 24T 25

25
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* 227.600 39.150 33.550 38.200 42.350 38.400 35.9501 Diamond Elite

13 5 1 1 4

* 226.800 38.300 36.250 35.500 41.150 38.000 37.6002 San Mateo

34 2 7 4 1

* 222.800 36.600 38.250 36.200 37.550 37.900 36.3003 Extreme

76 1 3 5 2

* 222.450 39.250 33.000 36.700 42.300 38.150 33.0504 Metropolitan

22 6 2 2T 7

* 220.500 37.500 34.000 35.900 40.750 36.300 36.0505 Flip Force

45 4 6 7 3

* 218.300 39.450 32.800 36.000 40.050 36.600 33.4006 VEGA

51 7 5 6 6

* 208.950 25.650 35.650 36.100 38.550 38.150 34.8507 All-American

69 3 4 2T 5


